Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

EP MP25-800

(M1010)

DKK 3.390,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Driver's place

Note

Warranty

Web: www.trucklageret.dk

TIf: +45 50 82 27 72

Email: bc@trucklageret.dk

CVR: 32101461

EP
MP25-800
Pallet truck
2500

200

1230/450

800

350

520

520
Polyurethane
Walking driver

Fully molded auxiliary pump

Bank: Sydbank

Konto nr.: 7700 0001195957
Swift: SYBKDK22

IBAN: DK2877000001195957
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