

## EP MP25-800

(M1010 )

**DKK 3.890,00**

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

<b>Brand</b>	EP
<b>Model</b>	MP25-800
<b>Type</b>	Pallet truck
<b>Capacity (kg)</b>	2500
<b>Lift height (mm)</b>	200
<b>Height (mm)</b>	1230/450
<b>Fork length (mm)</b>	800
<b>Length to fork face (mm)</b>	350
<b>Width (mm)</b>	520
<b>Fork carriage width (mm)</b>	520
<b>Driver's place</b>	Walking driver
<b>Note</b>	Fully molded auxiliary pump
<b>Warranty</b>	

